#10 Masters HC-31 Teams

WATPA Results Summary July 24
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#11 Rookie HC-57 Teams

Kilgour
Watkins
Manning
Noden
Fletcher
Kilgour
Langridge
Watkins
Fletcher
Kindred
Manning
Smith
Fletcher
Kilgour
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Dec
Fletcher
Langridge
Manning
Culbertson
Sibley
Bein
Sibley
Benbow
Manning
Booken
Broderick
Culbertson
Manning
Fletcher
Smith
Moore
Smith
Benbow
Manning

FIRST NAME
Bruce
Leah
Darren
Kerry-Lyn
Clint
Bruce
Chris
Leah
Clint
Jenny
Darren
Sherree
Sharon
Sally

FIRST NAME
Sarah
Clint
Lynn
Jenny
Mick
Lesa
Narelle
Lesa
Brooke
Darren
Nina
Letiah
Mick
Jenny
Clint
Emma
Bethanie
Emma
Brooke
Jenny

AMOUNT
WON
$ 184.45
$ 184.45
$ 110.67
$ 110.67
$ 73.78
$ 73.78
$ -
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AMOUNT
WON
$ 250.97
$ 250.97
$ 188.23
$ 188.23
$ 125.49
$ 125.49
$ 62.74
$ 6274
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POINTS TOTALTIME
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114.7
114.7
81.78
81.78
89.79
89.79
106.33
106.33
107.56
107.56
101
101
108.28
108.28

112.94
112.94
96.63
96.63
110.62
110.62
83.42
83.42
113.45
113.45
110.86
110.86
52.24
52.24
53.66
53.66
55.52
55.52
52.08
52.08

TOTAL
CATTLE
13
13
10
10
10
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13
13
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10
10
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#11HC Reverse Sort-46 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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Fletcher
Smith
Davis
Shalders
Kilgour
Watkins
Culbertson
Sibley
James
Smith

Dec

Smith

Dec
Manning
Manning
Shalders
Culbertson
Kilgour
Giltrap
Sibley

FIRST NAME
Clint
Emma
Shelby
Lisa
Tim
Leah
Mick
Lesa
Karly
Emma
Sarah
Emma
Sarah
Jenny
Darren
Lisa
Mick
Bruce
Chloe
Lesa

#2 Beginner Non HC-43 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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Giltrap
Kilgour
Bein
Langridge
Flaws
Young
Hull
Sanciolo
Kilgour
Kindred
Bein
Sjollema
Sanciolo
Scaddan
Langridge
Robertson
Apps
Young

FIRST NAME
Chloe
Tim
Narelle
Lynn
Dean
Moana
Shannon
Lily

Tim
Jenny
Narelle
Leanne
Lily

Lara
Lynn
Adam
Matilda
Moana

AMOUNT
WON
$ 218.96
$ 218.96
$ 164.22
$ 164.22
$ 109.48
$ 109.48
$ 54.74
$ 54.74
$ -
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AMOUNT
WON
$ 255.85
$ 255.85
$ 153.51
$ 153.51
$ 102.34
$ 102.34
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POINTS TOTALTIME
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0.5
0.5

116.58
116.58
116.14
116.14
106.84
106.84
113
113
103.1
103.1
51.72
51.72
43.91
43.91
52.32
52.32
54.92
54.92
59.93
59.93

90.11
90.11
115.76
115.76
118.99
118.99
103.46
103.46
111.36
111.36
78.5
78.5
117.21
117.21
54.3
54.3
46.2
46.2

TOTAL
CATTLE
13
13
11
11
10
10
10
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All Levels HC-47 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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Fletcher
Fletcher
Fletcher
Kilgour
Giltrap
Kilgour
Kilgour
Kilgour
Manning
Smith
Kilgour
Shalders
Davis
Shalders
Davis
Fletcher
Davis
Watkins
Culbertson
Davis

#6 WH HC-54 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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Benbow
Smith
Booken
Smith
Bein
James
Bein
Broderick
Lysaght
Meade
Benbow
Manning
Hull
Walsh
Langridge
Lewis
Davies

FIRST NAME
Clint
Sharon
Sharon
Sally
Chloe
Tim
Bruce
Tim
Darren
Sherree
Bruce
Lisa
Shelby
Lisa
Shelby
Clint
Shelby
Leah
Mick
Shelby

FIRST NAME
Brooke
Emma
Nina
Emma
Narelle
Karly
Narelle
Letiah
Erin
Cody
Brooke
Jenny
Shannon
Julie
Chris
Amber
Sabrina

AMOUNT
WON
$ 223.72
$ 223.72
$ 167.79
$ 167.79
$ 111.86
$ 111.86
$ 55.93
$ 55.93
$ -
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AMOUNT
WON
$ 237.76
$ 237.76
$ 178.32
$ 178.32
$ 118.88
$ 118.88
$ 59.44
$ 59.44
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108.97
108.97
109.92
109.92
99.95
99.95
111.99
111.99
113.21
113.21
42.19
42.19
47.21
47.21
51.89
51.89
57.34
57.34
54.75
54.75

105.73
105.73
95.72
95.72
100.13
100.13
87.53
87.53
112.19
112.19
57.58
57.58
55.21
55.21
57.81
57.81
56.25

TOTAL
CATTLE
20
20
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
10
10
10

TOTAL
CATTLE
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WH All Levels HC-41 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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Yth All levels HC-10 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME

1

1
2
2

Langridge
Moore
Walsh

Andri
Watkins
Andri
Poulton
Fletcher
Watkins
Manning
Smith
Fletcher
Kilgour
Benbow
Sibley
Langridge
Smith
Kindred
Langridge
Kindred
Smith

Lewis

Poulton
Poulton
Strykert

Lynn
Bethanie
Julie

FIRST NAME
Fiona
Leah
Fiona
Dakota
Clint
Leah
Darren
Sherree
Sharon
Sally
Brooke
Lesa
Chris
Emma
Jenny
Chris
Jenny
Sherree

FIRST NAME
Molly
Dakota
Dakota
Bonnie
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AMOUNT
WON
$ 243.95
$ 243.95
$ 146.37
$ 146.37
$ 97.58
$ 97.58

$ -

€ P B hH P BH B P H L P
1

AMOUNT
WON

$ 49.00

$ 49.00

$ -

$ -
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POINTS TOTALTIME
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0.5
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2
1
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56.25
37.83
37.83

102.84
102.84
112.25
112.25
117.8
117.8
108.53
108.53
109.69
109.69
76.29
76.29
108.56
108.56
55.52
55.52
41.09
41.09

15.99
15.99
37.2
37.2

TOTAL
CATTLE
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
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